9:30

9:45

9:50

10:00

10:45

11:00

11:15

12:00

TOWN OF ACTON
COMMISSION ON DISABILITIES (COD)
Tuesday, February 21, 2017
9:30 am, Town Hall Room 126

Revised Meeting Agenda

Call to order/announcements/citizens’ concerns
Board of Selectmen updates
Approve December minutes and Oct. 13 special mtg. minutes

Visit of Jeff Dougan of Massachusetts Office of Disability postponed
to March 2017

New Topic: General discussion about COD matters, current state of
commission, ideas for visit of MOD director in March

Break
Set March agenda

Updates/Old Business/New Business
Accessory apartments
“Bridges”

30th COD anniversary

33 Nagog Park

Teamworks

77 Great Road curbs/access
Acton Medical Center access
Moodz salon HP parking

Bank of America Concord branch
Kimball’'s Westford

Adjourn



