

**TOWN OF ACTON  
COMMISSION ON DISABILITIES (COD)  
Tuesday, February 21, 2017  
9:30 am, Town Hall Room 126**

**Revised Meeting Agenda**

9:30	Call to order/announcements/citizens' concerns
9:45	Board of Selectmen updates
9:50	Approve December minutes and Oct. 13 special mtg. minutes
<p style="color:red"><b><i>Visit of Jeff Dougan of Massachusetts Office of Disability postponed to March 2017</i></b></p>	
10:00	<b><i>New Topic:</i></b> General discussion about COD matters, current state of commission, ideas for visit of MOD director in March
10:45	Break
11:00	Set March agenda
11:15	Updates/Old Business/New Business <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Accessory apartments</li><li>• "Bridges"</li><li>• 30th COD anniversary</li><li>• 33 Nagog Park</li><li>• Teamworks</li><li>• 77 Great Road curbs/access</li><li>• Acton Medical Center access</li><li>• Moodz salon HP parking</li><li>• Bank of America Concord branch</li><li>• Kimball's Westford</li></ul>
12:00	Adjourn